

M145X(5C)

ST ~~2757~~ D.A.V ~~2807~~ 24 ~~2807~~ 2445
Schedule XLV-Form No.-134

(72)

DARBHA NGA - 1 DIVISION

DARBHA NGA. SUB-DIVISION

53 Families killed

MEASUREMENT BOOK

3338

4th year Maintenance Bill

73

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(2) Making up of Berms/ shoulder - - -					
	2 x 15 x 22	m	0.550	=	363.00 m ²
	2 x 12 x 20	m	0.600	=	288.00 m ²
	2 x 16 x 15	m	0.700	=	336.00 m ²
	2 x 18 x 10	m	0.650	=	234.00 m ²
	2 x 10 x 8	m	0.550	=	88.00 m ²
	2 x 12 x 2	m	0.600	=	28.80 m ²
	2 x 15 x 1	m	0.700	=	21.00 m ²
				=	1358.80 m ²
(3) Repair of pot holes filled with 75 mm BM - - -					
	4 x 8.00 x 1.50		0.075	=	3.60 m ³
	2 x 7.00 x 1.200		0.075	=	1.260 m ³
	5 x 6.00 x 1.00		0.075	=	2.250 m ³
	2 x 5.00 x 0.800		0.075	=	0.600 m ³
	8 x 4.00 x 0.600		0.075	=	1.440 m ³
	4 x 3.00 x 0.500		0.075	=	0.450 m ³
	5 x 1.00 x 0.300		0.075	=	0.113 m ³
				=	9.713 m ³
(4) Patch repair over pot holes with surface dressing - - -					
	4 x 8.00 x 1.50			=	48.00 m ²
	2 x 7.00 x 1.200			=	16.80 m ²
	5 x 6.00 x 1.00			=	30.00 m ²
	2 x 5.00 x 0.800			=	8.00 m ²

Continuation

Continuation

4	Abstract of cost -			
1)	Restoration of raincuts/ Berms with soil, mooren etc - - - -			
	236.175 m ³ (vide TMBP-73)			
	@ Rs. 355.92/m ³	= Rs. 84059.00/-		
2)	Making up of berms/ shoulder - - -			
	1358.80 m ² (vide TMBP-74)			
	@ Rs. 54.01/m ²	= Rs. 73389.00/-		
3)	Repair of pot holes filled with 75mm BM - - -			
	9.713 m ³ (vide TMBP-74)			
	@ Rs. 10197.31/m ³	= Rs. 99046.00		

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
14) Patch repair over pot holes with surface dressing — — —					
129.50 m ² (vide TMBP-75)					
@ Rs. 115.15 / m ²					= Rs. 14912.00/-
5) Patch repair over bitumenous surface with surface dressing — — —					
127.600 m ² (vide TMBP-75)					
@ Rs. 104.13 / m ²					= Rs. 13287.00/-
6) Maintenance of road sign - 3.10 km (vide TMBP-75)					
@ Rs. 1012.11 / km					= Rs. 3138.00/-
7) Maintenance of 200mm 8 Km stone — — —					
3.10 Km (vide TMBP-75)					
@ Rs. 571.36 / km					= Rs. 1771.00/-
8) Cutting of branches of trees and shrubs — — —					
3.00 Nos. (vide TMBP-75)					
@ Rs. 97.64 / each					= Rs. 293.00/-
9) Cutting of shrubs from roadways — — —					
12.00 Nos. (vide TMBP-76)					
@ Rs. 599 / each					= Rs. 72.00/-
Continuation					
Total					= Rs. 289967.00/-

